
 
UGC CENTRE FOR WOMEN’S STUDIES  
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The following is the Provisional Merit List of the students who applied for pursuing MA in Women’s Studies 

programme of Dibrugarh University based on the marks obtained in the DUPGET-2022 vide Dibrugarh 

University notification of Memo No. Du/DR-A/4-1/PG Admission/22/1013 Dated 22.08.2022.  

 

Candidates are requested to report at the Centre at 12 noon for the online registration and admission. 

Candidates are directed to bring all necessary documents in original (along with a set of photocopies), which 

will be verified by the respective Department/ Centre for Studies at the time of admission. 

Admission of the waitlisted candidates shall be conducted on 30. 08. 2022 depending upon availability 

of seats. 

 

Department/ Centre for Studies: UGC CENTRE FOR WOMEN’S STUDIES 

 

Subject:     WOMEN’S STUDIES 

 
Date of Admission: 30.08.2022 (Tuesday) 

 

Time: 12 noon. 

 

Venue: Conference Hall, UGC CENTRE FOR 

WOMEN’S STUDIES 

 

 

 

 

Merit List (Unreserved) 

 

Sl. No. Name Category Score 

1.  Simi Konwar OBC/MOBC 39.5 

2.  Bidisha Borah OBC/MOBC 39.25 

3.  Indrani Gogoi OBC/MOBC 37 

4.  Kabyashri Chetia OBC/MOBC 35 

5.  Nagma Parveen EWS 33.25 

6.  Abida Begum General 31 

7.  Trishna Boruah OBC/MOBC 30.75 

8.  Sulokhona Buragohain  OBC/MOBC 29.25 

9.  Parishmita Sarmah General 27 

10.  Nayana Hazarika EWS 26.75 

11.  Sneha Das General 26.25 
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OBC Merit List 

1.  Pankhi Moran OBC/MOBC 25.25 

2.  Smritirekha Saikia OBC/MOBC 23.25 

 

ST (P) Merit List 

1.  Nikha Sonowal ST (P) 20.75 

 

SC Merit List 

 

1.  Sweety Das SC 17.25 

 

 

Waiting List (Unreserved) 

 

1.  Pankhi Moran OBC/MOBC 25.25 

2.  Smritirekha Saikia OBC/MOBC 23.25 

3.  Mayurima Dutta  OBC/MOBC 23 

4.  Madhusmita Moran OBC/MOBC 21.5 

5.  Mehzabin Ferdus General 21.5 

6.  Nikha Sonowal ST (P) 20.75 

7.  Gargi Borgohain OBC/MOBC 19.75 

8.  Kajal Phukan OBC/MOBC 19.25 

9.  Javeen Akhtar Choudhury General 19 

10.  Jenifa Buragohain OBC/MOBC 18.75 

11.  Nasima Alam Ferdousi General 17.75 

12.  Nitumoni Chetia OBC/MOBC 17.25 

13.  Sweety Das SC 17.25 

14.  Ananya Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 16.25 

15.  Dharitri Gogoi OBC/MOBC 14.25 

16.  Arunabh Konwar OBC/MOBC 14.25 

17.  Sabri Yasin General 10.50 

18.  Puja Phukan OBC/MOBC 10.25 

19.  Priyanshi Dutta OBC/MOBC 10 

20.  Borokha Gohain OBC/MOBC 7.50 

21.  Irani Gohain OBC/MOBC 4.25 

22.  Biman Sonowal ST (P) 3.75 

 

Waiting List OBC/MOBC 

1.  Madhusmita Moran OBC/MOBC 21.5 

2.  Gargi Borgohain OBC/MOBC 19.75 

3.  Kajal Phukan OBC/MOBC 19.25 

4.  Jenifa Buragohain OBC/MOBC 18.75 

5.  Nitumoni Chetia OBC/MOBC 17.25 

6.  Ananya Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 16.25 

7.  Dharitri Gogoi OBC/MOBC 14.25 

8.  Arunabh Konwar OBC/MOBC 14.25 

9.  Puja Phukan OBC/MOBC 10.25 

10.  Priyanshi Dutta OBC/MOBC 10 

11.  Borokha Gohain OBC/MOBC 7.50 

12.  Irani Gohain OBC/MOBC 4.25 

 

Waiting List ST (P) 

 

1.  Biman Sonowal ST (P) 3.75 

 
 


